This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

1 year
21  VIAVI CellAdvisor 5G
Ordering Information
Part number Description Note
CA5000 CellAdvisor 5G
Includes: Spectrum analyzer, RF power meter
Requires one of internal
hardware options
Internal hardware option
CA5000-F001 Frequency for 5G FR1 up to 6 GHz
CA5000-F002 Frequency for 5G FR1 up to 6 GHz and 5G FR2 up to 40 GHz
CA5000-F001-O Frequency for 5G NR FR1 up to 6 GHz with optic HW
CA5000-F002-O Frequency for 5G NR FR1 up to 6 GHz and FR2 up to 40 GHz with optic HW
Hardware upgrade options  Requires factory return
CA5000-FU02 Frequency upgrade to FR2 up to 40 GHz  Requires F001 or F001-O
CA5000-OU01 Upgrade optic hardware
Bandwidth range
CA5000-B100 100 MHz/100 MHz analysis bandwidth
Options
CA5000-S002 GPS connectivity with antenna
CA5000-S003 Bluetooth connectivity
CA5000-S004 Wi-Fi connectivity
CA5000-S010 50 MHz bandwidth real time spectrum analyzer
CA5000-S011 100 MHz bandwidth real time spectrum analyzer Requires B100
CA5000-S013 Interference analyzer
CA5000-S014 Route map
CA5000-S015 Gated sweep
CA5000-S016 Channel scanner
CA5000-S032 LTE/LTE-A FDD signal analyzer
CA5000-S033 LTE/LTE-A TDD signal analyzer
CA5000-S040 5G TF signal analyzer Requires B100
CA5000-S041  5G NR signal analyzer  Requires B100
CA5000-S050 RFoCPRI line rates 1 to 7 interference analyzer Requires Optic HW
CA5000-S051 RFoCPRI line rate 8 interference analyzer Requires Optic HW
22  VIAVI CellAdvisor 5G
Optional Accessories
Accessory - RF cables
G700050530 RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 1.0 m